INCLINATION REPORT

JACK L. McCLELLAN
P. O. Box 848
Roswell, New Mexico

BARB-FEDERAL #1

" FWL Section 18,
T-8-S, R-31-E
Chaves County, New Mexico

RECORD OF INCLINATION

Angle of Accumulative
Depth _(feet) Inclination degrees) Displacement (feet) Displacement (feet)

75 1 6.56 6.56

875 3/4 6.55 13.11
1,183 1/2 2,64 15.75
1,500 1/2 2.76 18.51
1,820 3/4 4.19 22.70
2,250 3/4 5.63 28.33
2,632 3/4 5.00 33.33
2,962 1/2 2.87 36.20
3,300 3/4 4.-3 40.63
3,732 11/2 11.32 51.95
3,815 11/4 1.81 53.76

| hereby certify that | have personal knowledge of the data and facts placed on this report,
and that such information given is true and complete.,
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VERNA DKfLLING COMPANY
P. O. Box 1000
Levellond, Texas 79336
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Sworn and Subscribed before me, this /0 = dayof /..., 7/ ,1967.
: 7

4{{2:“” \\/f/éw

Notary Public in and for
Hockley County, Texas



